
Webb’s Cove

Little 
Sarasota 

Bay

Apply Today’s Admission Fee to an Annual Membership!
Membership offers you free admission year-round to both campuses plus 
free admission to hundreds of reciprocal gardens in the US and Canada. 
Inquire at the Gazebo/Welcome Center or purchase online at selby.org.

Visitor Tips
•	 In case of lightning, please proceed to the nearest building.

•	 The outdoor gardens are watered with reclaimed water.  
Please do not drink.

•	 Please do not remove any shells, plants, or other natural resources.

Selby Gardens programs are sponsored in part by the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of 
Cultural Affairs, and paid for in part by Sarasota County Tourist Development Tax revenue.

@selbygardens
#selbygardens
#historicspanishpoint

13 	 Point Cottage and Garden

14 	 A Window to the Past

15 	 Shell Mound (site of the 
original Webb home)

16 	 Sunken Garden and Pergola

17 	 White Cottage

18 	 Webb Packing House

19 	 Magic Tour Boat (ticket 
purchase required)

20 	 Mary’s Chapel (not 
wheelchair accessible)

21 	 Pioneer Cemetery

22 	 Palmer Water Garden

1 	 Gazebo/Welcome Center

2 	 Burial Mound

3 	 Duchene Lawn and  
Classic Portal

4 	 Lychee Field

5 	 Butterfly Garden and  
Butterfly House

6 	 Fern Walk Garden (not 
wheelchair accessible)

7 	 Guptill House (second floor 
not wheelchair accessible)

8 	 Pioneer Boat Yard

9 	 A Window to the Bay

10 	 Archaic Shell Mound

11 	 Jungle Walk and Aqueduct 
(not wheelchair accessible)

12 	 Cock’s Footbridge
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BalloonBalloon
ArtistArtist SecretSecret

GardenGarden
BounceBounce
HouseHouse

Wishing Tree Wishing Tree &&
Food VendorsFood Vendors

Sidewalk ChalkSidewalk Chalk
Face Painting Face Painting 

&& Crafts Crafts

BeachballsBeachballs

StorytellerStoryteller

Madrigal ChoirMadrigal Choir
Saturday,  Saturday,  

11 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.11 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.

EEnchantednchanted
GGardenarden

EEnchantednchanted
GGardenarden

Family FestivalFamily Festival

UnicornsUnicorns



EEnchantednchanted
GGardenarden

EEnchantednchanted
GGardenarden

Family FestivalFamily Festival

Unicorn Rides Unicorn Rides 
LYCHEE FIELD 

Saturday, March 26 and 
Sunday, March 27 

11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Madrigal Choir Madrigal Choir 
GUPTILL HOUSE 
Saturday, March 26 
11 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.

StorytellingStorytelling 
LYCHEE FIELD 

Saturday, March 26 and  
Sunday, March 27 

10:20 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:40 a.m. 
12:40 p.m.
1:00 p.m. 
1:20 p.m. 

1:40 p.m. 
2:00 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.


