



Unicom Ribes

LYCHEE FIELD Saturday, March 26 and Sunday, March 27 11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Wedrigel Choir

GUPTILL HOUSE Saturday, March 26 11 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.

Storytelling

LYCHEE FIELD Saturday, March 26 and Sunday, March 27

10:20 a.m.	1:40 p.m.
10:40 a.m.	2:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.	2:40 p.m.
11:20 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
11:40 a.m.	3:20 p.m.
12:40 p.m.	3:40 p.m.
1:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.	4:20 p.m.